
 
FOR: Engineering Consulting Services-South Century Drive: Sunriver Corridor Intersection Improvements 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Friday February 9, 2024 by 2:00pm   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT 
TIME. 
 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Lori C SCE 
2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

    

Michelle M Dodgson GRI (Geotechnical Resources, Inc.) 
16520 SW Upper Boones Ferry Rd Suite100 
Tigard, Oregon 97224 
E: mdodgson@gri.com 

503-
641-
3478 

   

Brie Kidwell Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Diane Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Suite B  
Roseburg, Oregon 97470 
E: plans@dcplancenter.com 

541-
440-
9030 

541-
440-
8937 

  

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main St.  
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: Jmatteson@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Jason Fast  Harper Houf Peterson Righellis Inc.  
205 SE Spokane Street, Ste. 200 
Portland, Oregon 97202 
E: jasonf@hhpr.com 

503-
221-
1131 

   

Kailey Casey Tri-City Construction Council  
20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, Washington 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Kelsey Parpart  Century West Engineering  
1020 SW Emkay Dr. 
Bend, Oregon 97702 
E: kparpart@centurywest.com 
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FOR:  Engineering Consulting Services-South Century Drive: Sunriver Corridor Intersection Improvements   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  Friday February 9, 2024 by 2:00pm  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT 
TIME. 
 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Miranda Bass  Shannon & Wilson Inc.  
3990 Collins Way Suite 100 
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97035 
E: mmb@shanwil.com  

503-
210-
4750 

   

David Fineran Commonstreet Consulting  
4742 Liberty Rd S #482 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
E: businessdevelopment@csrow.com 

844-
769-
2378 

   

Clara Wynne Parametrix 
150 NW Pacific Park Ln, Suite 110 
Bend, Oregon 97701 
E: cwynne@parametrix.com 

    

Robyn Stevens  Spokane Regional Plan Center  
209 N Havana  
Spokane, Washington 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect  
3825 Edwards Rd,  Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
E: content@constructconnect.com 

800-
364-
2059 

   

vgjn 
 
 

dfh 
Iowa, 56665 
 
E: ccfh@gmail.com 

545-
656-
1153 
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